
CSE: FAT | FSE: FOR www.farresources.com

FRIENDLY
MANITOBA

MANITOBA

Winnipeg

The Pas
Grand
Rapids

Airport

0 10km Winnipeg
Located 571 
km SE

Snow Lake

Robert
Lake

Wekusko Lake Powerline

Railw
ay

NZoro Lithium 
Property 

H
w

y 
39

2

Hwy 39

Nearby Infrastructure
• Powerline ~ 4 km
• Railway ~ 34 km
• Road ~ 11 km
• Airport ~ 11 km

Far Resources’ mission is to acquire and 
advance lithium properties in mining 

friendly, safe, and economically-sound 
districts to capitalize on the 

fast-growing global demand for 
alternative energy.

Stable Jurisdiction
• Nearby community of Snow Lake is mining friendly
• First Nation consultation and engagement not required
• The Tanco Mine in southeast MB is one of two North     
  American rare metal mines where Li has been produced

Unlocking the potential of historic
high-grade mining camps!

Unit 114B-8988 Fraserton Court
Burnaby, BC V5J 5H8
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Historic: <1.6% & 1.7 % Li₂O 
Far:  <2.7% & 3.5% Li₂O

Historic: <1.1% Li₂O 
Far: <2.4% Li₂O

Historic: <2.3%, 2.2% & 7.3% Li₂O 
Far:  <6.1% & 6.4% Li₂O
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2016 Pegmatite Outcrops

Section 3: FAR16-002, FAR16-003
Section Looking North

FAR16-003:
1.1% Li₂O over 12.0m

FAR16-002:
0.9% Li₂O over 5.9m
1.3% Li₂O over 2.8m

(incl. 2.2% Li₂O 
over 0.8m)

Historic zl-56-017:
1.2% Li₂O over 7.9m

1.0% Li₂O over 15.2m
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Section 1: FAR16-006
Section Looking North

FAR16-006:
0.8% Li₂O over 10.9m

(incl. 1.1% Li₂O over 4.3m)
1.3% Li₂O over 1.4m
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Section 2: FAR16-007
Section Looking North

Historic zl-56-021:
1.4% Li₂O over 49.8m

FAR16-007:
1.1% Li₂O over 23.4m
1.1% Li₂O over 4.1m
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Long Section (Looking East)
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FAR16-006
0.8% Li2O/10.9m

Incl. 1.1% Li2O/4.3m

Historic zl-56-013
1.0% Li2O/18.2m

FAR16-002
0.9% Li2O/5.9m

Historic zl-56-021
1.4% Li2O/49.8m

FAR16-007
1.1% Li2O/23.4m
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Historic zl-56-005
1.2% Li2O/22.8m

FAR16-003
1.1% Li2O/12.0m

Historic zl-56-017
1.2% Li2O/7.9m 

1.0% Li2O/15.2m 

FAR16-001
1.5% Li2O/1.6m
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Assay Results
BHID

ZL-56-005

ZL-56-013

ZL-56-017

ZL-56-021

FAR16-001

FAR16-002

FAR16-003

FAR16-006

FAR16-007

Year

1956

1956

1956

1956

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

From

44.6m

111.3m

264.9m

280.4m

167.2m

254.0m

254.8m

158.8m

167.2m

168.0m

61.0m

29.1m

35.8m

67.7m

186.2m

254.0m

To

67.4m

129.5m

272.8m

295.7m

217.0m

255.6m

255.6m

164.7m

170.0m

168.8m

73.1m

40.0m

40.0m

69.2m

209.6m

258.1m

Length

22.8m

18.2m

7.9m

15.2m

49.8m

1.6m

0.8m

5.9m

2.8m

0.8m

12.0 m

10.9m

4.3m

1.4m

23.4m

4.1m

Incl. 

Incl. 

Incl. 

1.2%

1.0%

1.2%

1.0%

1.4%

1.5%

2.5%

0.9%

1.3%

2.2%

1.1%

0.8%

1.1%

1.3%

1.1%

1.1%

Li2O


